

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE: C.C. No.1805 of 2021****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	23.10.2021	<p data-bbox="662 567 1219 607"><i>(Taken up through video conferencing)</i></p> <p data-bbox="597 626 935 666">None for the applicants.</p> <p data-bbox="597 685 1032 725">Post this case after two weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="857 903 1360 943">PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ</p> <p data-bbox="1333 978 1370 1018">Nn</p>	