

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.1805 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	03.11.2023	<p><u>AVSS,J</u></p> <p>Learned Government Pleader seeks time to get latest instructions in the matter.</p> <p>Post next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">AVSS,J VTS</p>	