

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.1805 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl No.	DATE	O R D E R	Office Note
15	17.11.2023	<p><u>AVSS,J</u></p> <p>It is submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioners that the Implementing Authority is the fourth respondent.</p> <p>Learned Government Pleader submits that, against the order passed in the Writ Petition, an Appeal has been filed in the year, 2021 and the fact remains that there is no order in the said Writ Appeal.</p> <p>The order in the present case came to be passed as long back as on 30.01.2020 and the same has not been implemented so far.</p> <p>Issue Form-I to the fourth respondent.</p> <p>Post on 15.12.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">AVSS,J <i>Tsy</i></p>	

