

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.1805 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	15.12.2023	<p><u>AVSS,J</u></p> <p>It is submitted by the learned Government Pleader that in the connected batch of Writ Petitions, the Division Bench asked the petitioners herein not to press the Contempt Case till 28.12.2023.</p> <p>Post on 02.02.2024.</p> <p>The presence of the 4th respondent is dispensed with for the present.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">AVSS,J TM</p>	