

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.1805 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
18.	23.2.2024	<p><b><u>AVSS,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned Government Pleader seeks further time for compliance of the orders. Post after four (04) weeks.</p> <p>RPD</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>AVSS,J</u></b></p>	

