

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.C. No.1805 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.09.2025	<p><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri Harinath Reddy Somagutta, learned counsel for the Petitioner, and Sri Vadapalli Ramesh, learned counsel for the Respondents.</p> <p>2. Post on 18.09.2025 to enable the learned counsel for the Petitioners to implead the present Incumbent Officers in Office.</p> <p>MVA</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>GRKP, J</u></p>	

--	--	--	--