

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.1805 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
25	25.09.2025	<p data-bbox="472 553 612 591"><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="472 633 1257 846">Sri Harinath Reddy Somagutta, Ld. Counsel for the Petitioner submits that he has filed an Application impleading the new incumbent Officers. The same is not on record.</p> <p data-bbox="472 911 1257 1066">2. List this matter on 16.10.2025 to enable the Ld. Counsel for the Petitioner to have the same processed.</p> <p data-bbox="472 1169 549 1200">MNR</p> <p data-bbox="1114 1128 1257 1167"><u>GRKP, J</u></p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE