

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**Contempt Case No:1805 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
27.	29.01.2026	<p><b><u>NJS,J</u></b></p> <p>It is represented that Mr. G Raju, learned counsel, received instructions to appear on behalf of the respondent Nos.20 to 38.</p> <p>At his request, list the matter on 19.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>NJS,J</b></p> <p>Ksj</p>	