

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1805 OF 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p data-bbox="459 551 571 584"><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="459 622 1315 734">At the request made on behalf of the learned counsel for the petitioners, list on 17.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="459 909 520 943">LSP</p> <p data-bbox="1187 846 1299 887"><u>NJS, J</u></p>	